Bags and travel / Bags / Shopping bags

Orissa 140 g/m?2 organic cotton tote bag 7L

SKU: TP212061101
Categorie: Bags and travel
Disponibilitate: In stoc (11989)

Tote bag with a large open main compartment, providing plenty of space to carry
around all the essentials. The 32 cm long handles makes it comfortable and easy
to carry around with you wherever you go. This tote bag is made in India with
140 g/m? organic cotton and is OEKO-Tex certified. Resistance up to 5 kg weight
<br> This item will be replaced by model 120780, featuring OCS certification
(Organic Content Standard).

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Item Height CM

Gender

Variations
Attribute SKU
#FFFFFF [ ] TP212061101

Screenprint
front

280 x 310 mm
280

310

4

2

500

No

150 / Polybag
NO
Unbranded
INDIA
White

38
38x42cm
66

150

280

310

4

front
Screenprint
front

42

None

Stock
11989



