Orissa 140 g/m² organic cotton tote bag 7L

SKU: TP212061101 Categorie: Bags and travel Disponibilitate: În stoc (11989)

Tote bag with a large open main compartment, providing plenty of space to carry around all the essentials. The 32 cm long handles makes it comfortable and easy to carry around with you wherever you go. This tote bag is made in India with 140 g/m² organic cotton and is OEKO-Tex certified. Resistance up to 5 kg weight
br> This item will be replaced by model 120780, featuring OCS certification (Organic Content Standard).



General information		
Imprint Method	Screenprint	
Imprint Location	front	
Imprint Size	280 x 310 mm	
Imprint Width	280	
Imprint Height	310	
Max Print Colors	4	
Lead Time	2	
Lead Time Max Qty	500	
Decoration Mandatory	No	
Packaging	150 / Polybag	
Packaging Indiv	NO	
Brand	Unbranded	
Country Of Origin	INDIA	
PMS main colour	White	
Item Length CM	38	
Item Dimensions	38 x 42 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	66	
Outer Carton Qty	150	
Max Print Width Default MM	280	
Max Print Height Default MM	310	
Max Colors Default	4	
Max Print Area Default	front	
Print Technique Default	Screenprint	
Print Position Default	front	
Item Height CM	42	
Gender	None	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF	TP212061101	11989